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The Enconnex Power Cords are most commonly used between a device and a PDU 
mounted in a rack or a cabinet.  These power cords can connect directly to standard outlets, 
a compatible UPS or PDU with AC outlets.  In data center environments Enconnex power 
cords can be made with lengths in mind to keep excess cabling to a minimum, avoid contact 
with Ethernet cables which eliminates cross talk and reduces risk of accidental power loss.

C14 to C15 Power Cord
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PRODUCT FEATURES

•  Available in multiple lengths
•  C14 and C15 Connectors

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

•  Offered in 14 AWG and 16 AWG
•  Standard black, custom colors optional
•  UL rated

PHYSICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Physical Specs

Cable Type Round(SJT)

Connector Type 1 C14

Connector Type 2 C15

AWG 14 AWG,16 AWG

Jacket Type PVC

Available Lengths 1ft, 2ft, 3ft, 5ft, 6ft, 7ft, 8ft, 10ft and 15ft

Safety Compliance UL/CUL

Environmental Compliance RoHS

Power Power Cords

SKU# ECX-C14C15
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Power Power Cords

Part Number Matrix (Enconnex Power Cords)

ORDERING INFORMATION
Use the part number matrix below to configure Enconnex Copper Cables. Choose 1) CAT Type, 2) Color, 3) Length.  
Example Part Number: ECX-C13C14-18AWG-0.5FT or ECX-C20C13-14AWG-3FT-90L

Connector Type 1

C13

C14

C20

C21

Guage

12

14

16

18

Connector Type 2

C13

C14

C20

C21

E C X - C 1 3 C 1 4 - 1 8 A W G                      - 1 F T - 9 0 L

Gauge

12

14

16

18

Length (FT)

0.5

1

2

3

4

5

6

8

10

12

90° Angle Direction

Left L

Right R

- 9 0 L

Optional
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